
2010 2A State Forensics Tournament
Macrh 12-13, 2010    Dixie State College

Impromptu
code name round 1 round 2 round 3 cum Rank Rating Points
BB31 Rachel Sawyer 1 2 2 5 1 S 5
GG31 Flavia Lima 2 1 2 5 1 S 5
GG32 Cassy Brown 1 4 1 6 3 S 5
BB32 Meili Christensen 4 2 1 7 4 S 5
BB33 Amber Mitchell 4 3 1 8 5 E 3
CC31 David Pilibosian 2 3 3 8 5 E 3
CC33 Katy Miner 4 2 2 8 5 E 3
GG33 Joey King 3 1 5 9 8 E 3
DD32 Trevon Hansen 3 1 5 9 8 E 3
DD31 Zach Brown 2 5 3 10 10 G 1
KK31 Brittany Bodily 1 5 4 10 10 G 1
JJ31 Taigan Bailey 3 4 4 11 12 G 1
DD33 Adam Costa 5 4 3 12 13 G 1
CC32 Jack Osness 5 3 4 12 13 G 1

X 99999 15 F 0
X 99999 15 F 0
X 99999 15 F 0
X 99999 15 F 0

Impromptu   Final Round
Preliminary Rounds Final Round Final Final

code name round 1 round 2 round 3 judge 1 judge 2 judge 3 cum Rank
BB31 Rachel Sawyer 1 2 2 2 1 1 9 1
GG32 Cassy Brown 1 4 1 1 4 2 13 2
GG31 Flavia Lima 2 1 2 3 2 4 14 3
BB32 Meili Christensen 4 2 1 4 3 3 17 4



2010 2A State Forensics Tournament
Macrh 12-13, 2010    Dixie State College

Extemp
code name round 1 round 2 round 3 cum Rank Rating Points
GG23 Neal Edgel 2 1 1 4 1 S 5
CC21 Dallen Dalton 1 1 2 4 1 S 5
BB21 Jordan Bradley 1 3 1 5 3 S 5
CC23 Russell Minor 3 1 1 5 3 S 5
CC22 Erik Wermuth 1 2 2 5 3 S 5
GG21 Justin See 2 2 2 6 6 E 3
GG22 Katiemarie Harmon 2 2 3 7 7 E 3
BB22 Kenny Bradley 3 3 3 9 8 E 3
BB23 Shashi Patel 3 4 3 10 9 E 3
DD21 Sage Lund 4 3 4 11 10 G 1
HH23 John Coates 4 4 4 12 11 G 1
DD23 Melissa Benavides 5 4 5 14 12 G 1
HH21 Chyna Stuart 5 5 4 14 12 G 1
DD22 Kristin Hitchcock 4 5 5 14 12 G 1
HH22 Corie Mochizuki 5 5 5 15 15 F 0

X 99999 16 F 0

Extemp   Final Round
Preliminary Rounds Final Round Final Final

code name round 1 round 2 round 3 judge 1 judge 2 judge 3 cum Rank
GG23 Neal Edgel 2 1 1 1 1 2 8 1
BB21 Jordan Bradley 1 3 1 2 3 4 14 2
CC21 Dallen Dalton 1 1 2 4 2 5 15 3
CC23 Russell Minor 3 1 1 3 4 3 15 3
CC22 Erik Wermuth 1 2 2 5 5 1 16 5



2010 2A State Forensics Tournament
Macrh 12-13, 2010    Dixie State College

Oratory
code name round 1 round 2 round 3 cum Rank Rating Points
CC11 Audrey Baird 1 2 1 4 1 S 5
CC12 Mary Rice 1 2 1 4 1 S 5
LL11 Emma Miller 2 3 1 6 3 S 5
GG11 Mary Hoskins 2 1 3 6 3 S 5
HH11 Myla Livingston 3 1 2 6 3 S 5
BB11 Breanna Breinholt 2 1 4 7 6 E 3
BB12 Felicia Puffer 1 4 3 8 7 E 3
GG12 Eizabeth Loveland 4 3 2 9 8 E 3
HH12 Erika Owen 5 2 2 9 8 E 3
BB13 James Joseph 3 4 4 11 10 G 1
GG13 Sami Baker 3 5 3 11 10 G 1
DD12 Abby Lyons 4 5 4 13 12 G 1
DD11 Katrina Simonsen 5 3 5 13 12 G 1
DD13 Hannah Childs 4 4 5 13 12 G 1

X 99999 15 F 0

Oratory   Final Round
Final Round Rank Final Round Rating Final Final

code name judge 1 judge 2 judge 3 judge 1 judge 2 judge 3 cum Rank
GG11 Mary Hoskins 2 2 1 1 1 1 8 1
CC12 Mary Rice 1 1 5 1 1 2 11 2
CC11 Audrey Baird 5 3 2 2 1 1 14 3
BB11 Breanna Breinholt 3 6 4 1 2 2 18 4
LL11 Emma Miller 6 4 3 2 2 1 18 4
HH11 Myla Livingston 4 5 6 1 2 2 20 6

1=Superior
2=Excellent
3=Good
4=Fair
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Congress
code name judge 1 judge 2 judge 1 judge 2 cum Rank Rating Points
FF42 Lukas Helfrich 1 1 2 3 7 1 S 5
JJ41 Chris Wells 4 6 1 1 12 2 S 5
DD43 Sam Hansen 2 2 5 6 15 3 S 5
GG42 Heather Bennion 8 3 3 2 16 4 S 5
FF43 David Green 3 4 13 7 27 5 S 5
GG41 Heidi Hoskins 9 10 6 5 30 6 S 5
BB42 Brittney Whipple 6 9 8 11 34 7 E 3
CC42 Betty Mya Foott 15 7 10 8 40 8 E 3
HH42 Josh Worsham 12 11 9 9 41 9 E 3
GG43 Halee Randall 11 14 7 10 42 10 E 3
DD41 Lyberty Peterson 7 5 15 15 42 10 E 3
HH41 Chris Crane 5 8 15 15 43 12 E 3
CC43 Michael Quigley 15 15 11 4 45 13 G 1
BB41 Sam Hill 15 15 4 12 46 14 G 1
BB43 Serenity Twiss 10 13 15 15 53 15 G 1
FF41 Reid Wendel 13 15 15 13 56 16 G 1
DD42 Tyrell Crane 14 12 15 15 56 16 G 1
JJ43 Hannah Larsen 15 15 12 15 57 18 F 0
CC44 Udit Bhavar 15 15 14 14 58 19 F 0
HH43 Jaden Dimick 15 15 15 15 60 20 F 0

X 9999 21 F 0
X 9999 21 F 0



2010 2A State Forensics Tournament
Macrh 12-13, 2010    Dixie State College

Public Forum
code name rd. 1 rd. 2 rd. 3 rd. 4 cum Rank Rating Points Place
GG61 Flavia Lima & Neal Edgel W W W W 4 1 S 5 1st
BB61 Jordan Bradley & Rachel Sawyer W L W W 3 2 S 5 2nd
DD61 Lyberty Peterson & Tyrell Crane W W W L 3 2 S 5 3rd
HH61 Myla Livingston & Josh Worsham W W L W 3 2 S 5 4th
GG62 Chelsa Kristiansen & Raquel Zapata W W L W 3 2 S 5 5th
FF61 Lukas Helfrich & Verena Munez W W W L 3 2 S 5 6th
CC61 Audrey Baird & Betty Mya Foot W W L L 2 7 E 3
GG63 Ethan English & Grant Smith L L W W 2 7 E 3
BB62 Spencer Jones & Kenny Bradley L L W L 1 9 G 1
DD62 Sam Hansen & Zach Bown L L L W 1 9 G 1
CC63 Katy Miner & Ashlie Bohne L L L W 1 9 G 1
CC62 Lillian Jones & Tailor Talbot L W L L 1 9 G 1
BB63 Tina Smith & Nicole Webb L L W L 1 9 G 1
HH63 Landon Norris & Reed Udy L L L L 0 0

X 0 0
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SPAR
code name Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 cum Rank Rating Points Place
CC71 Dallen Dalton W W W W 4 1 S 5 1st
GG71 Heather Bennion W W W W 4 1 S 5 2nd
KK71 Brianna Bodily W W L W 3 3 S 5 3rd
FF71 Reid Wendel L W W W 3 3 S 5
CC73 Harris Porter W W L W 3 3 S 5
BB72 Shashi Patel W W W L 3 3 S 5
KK73 Brittany Bodily W W L W 3 3 S 5
LL71 Emma Miller W L W W 3 3 S 5
GG72 Justin See W W W L 3 3 S 5
KK72 Shantell Taylor W W L L 2 10 E 3
JJ72 Chris Wells W L L W 2 10 E 3
JJ71 Rachel Rehfield W L L W 2 10 E 3
LL73 Jon Junejo L L W W 2 10 E 3
DD73 Sage Lund L W W L 2 10 E 3
CC72 Erik Wermuth L W L W 2 10 E 3
CC74 Zach Taylor L W W L 2 10 E 3
DD71 Trevon Hansen L W W L 2 10 E 3
DD72 Adam Costa L L W L 1 18 G 1
FF72 Taylor Bodden W L L L 1 18 G 1
GG73 Alek Clubb W L L L 1 18 G 1
HH73 Erika Owen L L L W 1 18 G 1
HH72 John Coates L L L W 1 18 G 1
HH71 Chris Crane L L W L 1 18 G 1
BB71 Cesar Vega L L W L 1 18 G 1
BB73 Felicia Puffer L L L L 0 0

X 0 0
X 0 0
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Lincoln Douglas
code name round 1 round 2 round 3 round 4 cum Rank Rating Points Place
CC53 Michael Quigley W W W W 4 1 S 5 1st
GG51 Joey King W W W W 4 1 S 5 2nd
CC51 David Pilibosian W W L W 3 3 S 5 3rd
GG52 Ian Saydyk W W L W 3 3 S 5 4th
FF51 Cullin Johns W W W L 3 3 S 5 5th
GG53 Strom Clark L W W L 2 6 E 3
BB53 Jamee Joseph W W L L 2 6 E 3
CC52 Russell Minor L L W W 2 6 E 3
HH52 Zach Peterson L L L W 1 9 G 1
BB51 Rebecca Kanell W L L L 1 9 G 1
BB52 Meili Christensen L L W L 1 9 G 1
KK51 Roberta Putman L L W L 1 9 G 1
HH51 Eric Lyman L L L L 0 0
HH53 Mickey Henson L L L L 0 0
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Sweepstakes
Place Code Team Impromptu Extemp Oratory Congress SPAR Pub. Forum Linc. Doug. Total

3 BB Beaver 13 11 7 5 6 7 5 54
2 CC Grand County 7 15 10 4 16 5 13 70
4 DD Gunnison 5 3 3 9 7 6 0 33
5 FF Layton Christian 0 0 0 11 6 5 5 27
1 GG Maeser Prep. 13 11 9 13 11 13 13 83
6 HH North Sevier 0 2 8 6 3 5 1 25
9 JJ North Summit 1 0 0 5 6 0 0 12
7 KK South Summit 1 0 0 0 13 0 1 15
8 LL Waterford 0 0 5 0 8 0 0 13
10 XX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 XX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 XX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Place Code Team Total
1 GG Maeser Prep. 83
2 CC Grand County 70
3 BB Beaver 54
4 DD Gunnison 33
5 FF Layton Christian 27
6 HH North Sevier 25
7 KK South Summit 15
8 LL Waterford 13
9 JJ North Summit 12


